Data Sheet Collection
Sartorius T-Cell Exploration
and Characterization Solution
Table of Contents
Ambr® 15 Cell Culture Generation 2 High-Throughput Bioreactor	 3
7
11
15

Internal Control 1 × lyophilized
PCR grade Water 1 × 1.5 mL
Ordering Information
Mycoplasma Kits
Description Quantity Order No.
Microsart® ATMP Mycoplasma 25 SMB95-1003
Accessories
Description Quantity Order No.
Microsart® AMP Extraktion 50 extractions SMB95-2003
Related Products
Description Quantity Order No.
Microsart® AMP Mycoplasma 25 SMB95-1001
Microsart® Research Mycoplasma 25 SMB95-1005
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Copyright Sartorius Lab Instruments GmbH & Co. KG.
Status: 09 | 2021
Germany